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Mentors & Mentees (B. Tech First Year 2017-18)

S.No Mentors Mentees
Name Mobile No. & Email Id

1 Dr. Monouvar Alam
(Mob. No. 9935702489)
Email Id: malam@iul.ac.in

Abdul Samad 919670322966
abdulsd@iul.ac.in

Aram Naaz 917079462588
aramnaaz@iul.ac.in

4 Mr. Asad Hussain
(Mob No. 8439585956)
Email Id: asadh@ iul.ac.in

Arman 918115387305
armann@iul.ac.in

Arman Siddique 919506612864
armansid@iul.ac.in

Nadeem Ahmad Khan 919935704001
nadeemakh@iul.ac.in

5 Mr. Ahmad Faiz Minai
(Mob No. 8896270608)
Email Id: afminai@ iul.ac.in

RosikShrestha 917754939204
rosikshre@iul.ac.in

6 Mirza Mohammad Shadab
(Mob No. 9026244028)
Email Id: mmshadab@ iul.ac.in

Sk Imtiazuddin 917602641519
imtiazudn@iul.ac.in

11 Mr. Israr Ahmad
(Mob No. 7275987821)
Email Id: israr@ iul.ac.in

Hasnain Ahamad Khan 919519341926
hasnan@iul.ac.in

Hifzur Rehman 919026338991
hifzurr@iul.ac.in

12 Mrs. Fatima Yasmeen
(Mob No. 9369032993)

Shariq Ahmad 919336831054
shariqahm@iul.ac.in

13 Ms. Ambreen Siddiqui
(Mob No. 9696771677)
Email Id: ambreen@iul.ac.in

Siddharth Sen 919415161766
sen@iul.ac.in

14 Mr. Qamar Alam
(Mob No. 9807581082)
qamar@ iul.ac.in

Asil Ahmad 917317275599
asilahmad@iul.ac.in

Bashar Khan 919307467412
basharkh@iul.ac.in

15 Mr. Mohd Asim
(Mob No. 9519090766)
Email Id: masim@ iul.ac.in

Md Shamsher 919425161657
shamser@iul.ac.in

Mohd Nasir 917068393948
monasir@iul.ac.in

Mohd Yusha Abidi 917860444410
yusha@iul.ac.in

16 Mr. Mohd Khursheed Siddiqui
(Mob No. 8896002291)
Email Id: mksiddiqui@iul.ac.in

Syed Sharique Ahmad 917007846587
shariquea@iul.ac.in

Zuheb Ahmad 919415778488
zuhebah@iul.ac.in


